## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 76 Compensation Board

Item 76 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Financial Assistance for Attorneys for the Commonwealth (77200)	\$83,673,178	\$87,667,387
Financial Assistance to Attorneys for the Commonwealth (77201)	\$18,023,987	\$18,023,987
Financial Assistance for Operations of Local Attorneys for the Commonwealth (77202) Fund Sources:	\$65,649,191	\$69,643,400
General	\$83,083,328	\$87,077,537
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$589,850	\$589,850